RESULTS

Stratford Stratford Tigers

Abby Tournament
September 28, 2024
Record (5-0)

Winning %
CATEGORY WON
Matches 5
Sets 10
Points 250

Match Results
OPPONENT
Rosholt
Spencer
Loyal
Abbotsford

Cadott

DATE

9/28/24

9/28/24

9/28/24

9/28/24

9/28/24

LOST
0
0
141
SETS

2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0

TIED

RESULT

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

TOTAL

10

390

SET 1

2516

25-13

25-17

25-16

25-13

SET 2

2513

259

257

25-20

25-17

WIN %

1.000

1.000

0.641





