

Stratford Stratford Tigers

Abby Tournament September 28, 2024 Record (5-0)

Winning %

CATEGORY	WON	LOST	TIED	TOTAL	WIN %	
Matches	5	0	0	5	1.000	
Sets	10	0	0	10	1.000	
Points	250	141		390	0.641	

Match Results

OPPONENT	DATE	SETS	RESULT	SET 1	SET 2	SET 3	SET 4	SET 5
Rosholt	9/28/24	2-0	Won	25-16	25-13			
Spencer	9/28/24	2-0	Won	25-13	25-9			
Loyal	9/28/24	2-0	Won	25-17	25-7	-		
Abbotsford	9/28/24	2-0	Won	25-16	25-20	-		
Cadott	9/28/24	2-0	Won	25-13	25-17	-	-	